

2025 Membership Fee Schedule

Jun

\$75.00

\$112.50

\$20.00

Jul

\$75.00

\$100.00

\$20.00

Sep

\$75.00

\$75.00

\$20.00

Oct

\$75.00

\$62.50

\$20.00

Nov

\$75.00

\$50.00

\$20.00

Dec

\$75.00

\$37.50

\$20.00

Aug

\$75.00

\$87.50

\$20.00

Applications taken between 8:30 a.m. and 4 p.m. NO CASH ACCEPTED. Checks, cashiers ck, money orders or credit card only.

Mar

\$75.00

\$150.00

\$20.00

Apr

\$75.00

\$137.50

\$20.00

Feb

\$75.00

\$162.50

\$20.00

Jan

\$75.00

\$175.00

\$20.00

REALTOR® Membership:

Local Assoc. Application Fee

Local Assoc. Processing Fee

Local Assoc. Allocation

Local Assoc. I loccssing i cc	Ψ 2 0.00	\$ 2 0.00	Ψ20.00	Ψ 2 0.00	Ψ 2 0.00	Ψ 2 0.00	\$20.00	Ψ 2 0.00	\$ 2 0.00	Ψ 2 0.00	Ψ 2 0.00	Ψ20.00
CAR Allocation 2025 RAA*&IF**	\$237.00	\$217.25	\$197.50	\$177.75	\$158.00	\$138.25	\$118.50	\$98.75	\$79.00	\$59.25	\$39.50	\$19.7
CAR Processing Fee	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.0
NAR Allocation	\$201.00	\$188.00	\$175.00	\$162.00	\$149.00	\$136.00	\$123.00	\$110.00	\$97.00	\$84.00	\$71.00	\$58.0
Prorated Annual TOTAL	\$908.00	\$862.75	\$817.50	\$772.25	\$727.00	\$681.75	\$636.50	\$591.25	\$546.00	\$500.75	\$455.50	\$410.2
RAF (optional)	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
HAF (optional)	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Full Board TOTAL	\$967.00	\$921.75	\$876.50	\$831.25	\$786.00	\$740.75	\$695.50	\$650.25	\$605.00	\$559.75	\$514.50	\$469.25
MLS Membership:												
Quarterly Fee	1st quarter 2nd quarter					3rd quarter				4th quarter		
\$114.00 Quarterly	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
									+		+	#40400
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application	\$114.00 Fee	\$190.00	\$152.00	\$114.00	\$190.00	\$152.00	\$114.00	\$214.00	\$176.00	\$138.00	\$230.00 \$250.00	\$184.00
Amounts are prorated:	\$114.00 Fee		·	\$114.00	\$190.00	\$152.00	\$114.00	\$214.00	\$176.00	\$138.00		\$184.00
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if jo	\$114.00 Fee		·	\$114.00	\$190.00	\$152.00	\$114.00	\$214.00	\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00	\$184.00
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if joo MLS Security Fee Optional: Supra eKEY Activation Fee	\$114.00 Fee ning as a REAL	TOR® memb	per)						\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00	\$184.00
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if joon MLS Security Fee Optional:	\$114.00 Fee ning as a REAL	TOR® memb	per)						\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$25.00	monthly
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if jounds) MLS Security Fee Optional: Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Service (must supply y	\$114.00 Fee ning as a REAL	TOR® memb	per)						\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$25.00	
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if jounds) MLS Security Fee Optional: Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Service (must supply y	\$114.00 Fee ning as a REAL	TOR® memb	per)						\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$16.49	
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if jown MLS Security Fee Optional: Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Service (must supply year) Affiliate Membership: Primary Affiliate Application Fee	\$114.00 Fee ning as a REAL	TOR® memb	per)						\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$16.49	
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if joint MLS Security Fee Optional: Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Service (must supply year) Affiliate Membership: Primary Affiliate Application Fee Primary Affiliate Processing Fee	\$114.00 Fee ning as a REAL	TOR® memb	per)						\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$16.49 \$50.00 \$20.00	monthly
Amounts are prorated: Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if jown MLS Security Fee Optional: Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Service (must supply year) Affiliate Membership: Primary Affiliate Application Fee	\$114.00 Fee ning as a REAL our own smart	TOR® memb	per)						\$176.00	\$138.00	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$16.49	

May

\$75.00

\$125.00

\$20.00

Revised: 8/1/2025